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THE HO-AM PRIZE COMMITTEE




AWARD CATEGORY                                              SUBCATEGORY                              

NAME OF CANDIDATE  (KOREAN, 한글)  

                                  (ENGLISH)    

YEAR OF BIRTH   
ADDRESS  
E-MAIL / TELEPHONE      
POSITION OR TITLE 
CURRICULUM VITAE                  PERIOD                  JOB DESCRIPTION/ACTIVITY 
                                                                                       

THIS NOMINATION IS BASED ON DISCOVERY, IMPROVEMENT OF, OR CONTRIBUTION TO: 

        

NOMINATOR NAME                                              SIGNATURE 

POSITION OR TITLE 
E-MAIL / TELEPHONE
DATE 
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 
                                
Please give your reasons for the nomination based on a detailed description of the candidate's primary achievements in his/her field. (Bibliography, curriculum vitae, and other supporting documents may be appended.) 


  ATTACHMENT 
   · CANDIDATE’S CV
   · 1 REPRESENTATIVE PAPER:
 · MAXIMUM OF 5 RELATED PAPERS: 

       1. 

       2. 

       3. 

       4. 

       5. 



